深圳市顺翔诺电子有限公司
SHENZHEN  SHUNXIANGNUO  ELECTRONICS  CO.,LTD.
产 品 承 认 书
SPECIFICATION  FOR  APPROVAL
客户名称
CUSTOMER NAME.
--------
产品类型

Part Number
Impedance
（Ω）@100MHz
DC
Resistance
(mΩ) Max
Rated  Current
(A) Max
Rated  Voltage
(V) Max
Insulation
Resistance
(MΩ) Min
Marking
MIN TYP
SMCM7060-400T 40 70 5 15.0 125 10 400
SMCM7060-101T 100 140 10 9.0 125 10 101
SMCM7060-301T 225 300 10 5.0 125 10 301
SMCM7060-501T 275 450 10 5.0 125 10 501
SMCM7060-601T 500 700 15 4.0 125 10 601
SMCM7060-701T 500 700 15 4.0 125 10 701
SMCM7060-102T 800 1020 17 3.0 125 10 102
SMCM7060-132T 910 1300 21 2.5 125 10 132
SMCM7060-272T 2000 2700 63 1.0 125 10 272
SMCM7060-302T 2500 3000 75 0.9 125 10 302
(1).Rated Current: Temp.rise 40°C Typ
(2).Operating Temperature: -40°C up to +125℃
(3).Storage Temperature: -40°C up to +125°C, 75% RH max.
SHENZHEN  SHUNXIANGNUO  ELECTRONICS  CO.,LTD.